M
arkets
Bond Protect Beautify
Equipment
Designation Part number
Inorecip V 120 cm 130002072-120AT
Inorecip V 150 cm 130002072-150AT
Inorecip V 180 cm 130002072-180AT
Inorecip V 210 cm 130002072-210AT
Inorecip V 240 cm 130002072-240AT
Inorecip V 270 cm 130002072-270AT
Accessories
Designation Part number
Cart gabarit (1000 mm stroke) 1300020744AT
13 chemin de Malacher - CS 70086